
From: "Jason Glantz" <jglantz@cityofportorchard.us>
To: "Andee Walton" <awalton@cityofportorchard.us>

"Andrew Brandon" <abrandon@cityofportorchard.us>
"Bill Schaibly" <bschaibly@cityofportorchard.us>
"Charles Schandel" <cschandel@cityofportorchard.us>
"Dale Schuster" <dschuster@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Huibregtse" <DHuibregtse@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Humphrey" <dhumphrey@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Walker" <dwalker@cityofportorchard.us>
"Donna Main" <dmain@cityofportorchard.us>
"Elizebeth Deatherage" <edeatherage@cityofportorchard.us>
"Erik A. Wofford" <ewofford@cityofportorchard.us>
"Geoffrey Marti" <gmarti@cityofportorchard.us>
"George Counselman" <gcounselman@cityofportorchard.us>
"Jana Deck" <JDeck@cityofportorchard.us>
"Jerry Jensen" <jjensen@cityofportorchard.us>
"Jon Eilertson" <jeilertson@cityofportorchard.us>
"Joshua Horsley" <jhorsley@cityofportorchard.us>
"Matthew Bell" <mbell@cityofportorchard.us>
"Nathan Lynch" <nlynch@cityofportorchard.us>
"Pat Pronovost" <ppronovost@cityofportorchard.us>
"Randy Ernst" <rernst@cityofportorchard.us>
"Stephen Morrison" <smorrison@cityofportorchard.us>
"Trey Holden" <tholden@cityofportorchard.us>
"Brady Hagar" <bhagar@cityofportorchard.us>
"Clifford Higashi" <chigashi@cityofportorchard.us>
"Dustin McClure" <dmcclure@cityofportorchard.us>
"Josiah Gapsch" <jgapsch@cityofportorchard.us>

Date: 2/14/2017 10:45:51 AM
Subject: FW: Now is the Time to Invest in Your Skills

If you scroll down to the bottom you can sign up for free webinars and request previous webinars.  Sirchie provides certificates
of completion, so make sure you get one.
 
J. Glantz
Sergeant
546 Bay St.
Port Orchard, WA 98366
jglantz@cityofportorchard.us
360-876-1700 - office
360-876-5546 - fax

 
From: Sirchie Training [mailto:training@sirchie.com]
Sent: Tuesday, February 14, 2017 6:28 AM
To: Jason Glantz <jglantz@cityofportorchard.us>
Subject: Now is the Time to Invest in Your Skills
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Here is Your Opportunity to Build Your Skills
and Start a Lifelong Partnership

 
Our classes are taught by instructors with decades of experience in law enforcement,
criminal investigation, and forensic science. As a Sirchie student, you'll get the tips and
tricks they've learned over the years. 
 
When you're back in the field as a Sirchie alum, you'll have the lessons you learned in our
training and an expert to call at your fingertips when you need that extra insight during
your investigation. Our former students stay in touch with our instructors so they have a
lifelong resource of someone who's been there before.

 

Reserve your spot today

 

 

Reserve now! Spots are filling up...

Comprehensive Crime Scene Photography,  March 6 - 10

Digital Device Forensics,  March 15-16

Evidence Collection , April 3-7

Firearm and Toolmark ID & Shooting Reconstruction,  April 24-
28

Latent Fingerprint Classes
1.     Basic Latent Fingerprint Comparison , March 14-18
2.     Advanced Latent Ridgeology , April 25-29
3.     Comprehensive Advanced Latent Print Comparison , March 28-April 1

 

Can't make these or interested in our full training schedule?

Visit Sirchie Training  today. New classes are added on a regular basis.

 

Some of our expert instructors & your lifelong resources
as a Sirchie alum:
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Dave Pauly
M.F.S George Washington Univ., Ret. U.S.
Army Criminal Investigation Command as a
Special Agent-in-Charge/Commander

Jame Gocke
M.S. Forensic Science, George Washington
Univ., J.D. West Virginia Univ., Ret. V.P.
Sirchie

 

Johnny Leonard
Former FBI & NCSBI Latent Analyst, Ret.
Deputy Director of CCBI, Raleigh, NC.

David Alford
B.S. Western Kentucky Univ., Ret. FBI
Evidence Recovery Team, Kentucky State
Crime Lab.

 

 

FREE  Webinars

Sign up for Sirchie emails for upcoming
webinars. In the meantime, contact us
today for access to previous webinars.
We've covered:

Blood Detection using Luminol and
BLUESTAR
Digital Forensics
Narcotics Investigation
Surveillance
Gun Shot Residue
Sexual Assault Investigation
And more...

Sign up today

 

 
Sirchie | 800.356.7311 | sales@sirchie.com  | www.sirchie.com

 
STAY CONNECTED
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Sirchie | 100 Hunter Place, Youngsville, NC 27596

Unsubscribe jglantz@cityofportorchard.us

Update Profile  | About our service provider

Sent by training@sirchie.com  in collaboration with

Try it free today
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